w
a
ll
pa
c
k
s
534

Catalog Number Description
PBT-1 Photocontrol, 120V
PBT-234 Photocontrol, 208, 240, 277V
PVL3V Full cut-off visor, formed aluminum, bronze finish
A B C D
14 7/8” 15” 8” 5 1/2”
378 mm 381 mm 203 mm 140 mm
PRS
Replacement Parts
Catalog Number Description
200-0225-9904 Polycarbonate front, bronze
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast
Weight
lbs.   (kg)
Pulse Start Metal Halide
PRS3-070P-18-BZ-L 70 Quad/PSMH (HPF) 17   (7.7)
PRS3-100P-18-BZ-L 100 Quad/PSMH (HPF) 18   (8.2)
PRS3-150P-18-BZ-L 150 Quad/PSMH (HPF) 18   (8.2)
High Pressure Sodium
PRS3-070S-18-BZ-L 70 Quad/AL (HPF) 16   (7.3)
PRS3-100S-18-BZ-L 100 Quad/AL (HPF) 17   (7.7)
PRS3-150S-18-BZ-L 150 Quad/AL (HPF) 17   (7.7)
   Note: Medium base lamp included
   Note: For Tri-Tap® (120/277/347V) change 8 to 6 (for Quad-Tap® ballasts, 208 & 240V not CSA)
   Note: 50 Hz, 220/240V available, consult factory
a